VIAVI Solutions
The VIAVI OSA-500RS accurately validates optical performance under
extreme conditions as networks are continually pushed to higher levels
and ROADMs are added for uninterrupted service.
The OSA-500RS delivers highly valuable benefits to operators and NEMs
who commission, install, upgrade, or troubleshoot anywhere within the
fiber network ecosystem.
T-BERD/MTS-8000 Scalable Multitest Platform

accuracy for a lifetime and cut calibration costs in half
by eliminating recalibration.
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Standard OSA-500M
OSA-500M, PC-version 2281/91.20
OSA-500M, APC-version 2281/91.30
Standard OSA-501M with 12.5 G Channel Drop
OSA-501M, PC-version 2281/91.23
High Dynamic Range OSA-500
OSA-500, PC-version 2281/91.51
ROADM, In-Band OSNR OSA-500R
OSA-500R, PC-version 2281/91.55
OSA-500R, APC-version 2281/91.65
ROADM, High-Speed In-Band OSNR OSA-500RS
OSA-500RS, PC-version 2281/91.57
OSA-500RS, APC-version 2281/91.67
Application Software for Report Generation
Optical fiber trace software EOFS100